
Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

SSP300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

STK1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

STK600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

24 
36 
44 
66 
76 
98 

115 
144 

7 
8 

16 
23 
41 
53 
56 
74 

6 
14 
55 
65 

321 

8 
10 
18 
22 
32 
33 
38 
51 
58 
69 
88 
96 
98 

261 

Name 

Marko JERMAN 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Stanislav POLAK 
Broz JIRI 
Richard BALCAR 
Karel HANIKA 
Milos CIHAK 
Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER 

Manuel ROCCA 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Maxim REPAK 
Filip FEIGL 
Jiri NESPESNY 
Michal BULIK 
David KUBAN 
Leon LAMBING 

Michal PRASEK 
Mate LACZKO 
Michal FILLA 
Tomas SVITOK 
David Bozic 

Petr SVOBODA 
Jiri MRKYVKA 
Balint GYOR 
Jan NOVOTNY 
Patrik STACHURA 
Tomas SUBRT 
Zdenek ORT 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Richard CAP 
Kevin RANNER 
Peter KACABA 
Silvio FIORE 
Michal RONEC 
Jaromir CHLUP 

Nat. 

SLO 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 

ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
AUT 

CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
SLO 

CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
SUI 
SVK 
CZE 

FMN 

AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 

FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
AMF 

ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
AMZS 

ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
SMF 
AMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

Team 

AF Motors Ducati Torun 
BRC Subrt Racing 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
Montaze Broz Racing Tea
BMW Czech 
Fany Gastro BMW Motor
BMW Czech 
RATEZI - Racing Team Z

SINKO HIGHTECH 
Region Racing Team 
Halbich Motorsport 
GENIUS Racing Team 
Motoclub Balas 
MACO Racing Team 
David Kuban 
Motorrad Mayer 

Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing
HRE Racing 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
SK Energy Maco RT 
Yamaha Racing Team 32

Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing
Fritze Tuning R6 Cup 
Fritze Tuning R6 Cup 
ORT Racing Team 
AMK Terlicko 
BRC Subrt Racing 
ORT Racing Team 
ORT Racing Team 
Cap Trans 
KR69 - Team Gesslpowe
TEAM R6 Cup GT2 Moto
Fritze Tuning R6 Cup 
Motoclub Balas 
Dafitmotoracing 

Bike 

Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Tyre 

Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Br 
Pi 
Pi 

Pi 
Pi 
Pi/Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Du 

Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 

Pi 
Br 
Br 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Br 
Br 
Du 
Du 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 

STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 

STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 

Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi/DuSSP300 ACCR 11 18:20.162 1:38.980 25

2 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 18:20.208 0.046 1:38.982 20

3 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 18:21.200 1.038 1:38.704 16

4 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Motoclub Balaz Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 18:23.017 2.855 1:39.140 13

5 53 Michal BULIK SVK SMF MACO Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 ACCR 11 18:42.296 22.134 1:40.084 11

6 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 11 19:00.006 39.844 1:42.741 10

7 23 Filip FEIGL CZE ACCR GENIUS Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 19:06.282 46.120 1:43.062 9

8 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 19:50.215 1:30.053 1:46.750 8
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi/DuSSP300 11 18:12.383 1:37.869 25

2 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 11 18:18.336 5.953 1:38.973 20

3 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 11 18:19.004 6.621 1:38.466 16

3 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Motoclub Balaz Kawasaki Pi SSP300 11 18:30.887 18.504 1:39.491 13

4 53 Michal BULIK SVK SMF MACO Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 11 18:43.177 30.794 1:40.731 11

4 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 11 18:53.433 41.05 1:41.447 10

5 23 Filip FEIGL CZE ACCR GENIUS Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 11 18:55.956 43.573 1:41.972 9

5 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 11 19:26.561 1:14.178 1:44.018 8
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

STK600 Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 13 19:57.451 1:30.630 25

2 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team Gesslpower Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 19:59.690 1:31.327 20

3 96 Silvio FIORE SUI AMF Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 13 20:21.359 1:32.863 16

4 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:24.448 1:33.064 13

5 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balaz Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:31.756 1:33.587 11

6 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 13 20:33.947 1:32.954 10

7 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 13 20:50.657 1:34.839 9

8 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:50.980 1:34.654 8

9 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:50.978 1:34.483 7

10 58 Richard CAP CZE ACCR Cap Trans Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:52.732 1:34.853 6

11 8 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 13 20:53.000 1:34.440 5

12 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 21:05.335 1:36.010 4

13 22 Jan NOVOTNY CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 19:54.453 1:37.453 3

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNS 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup GT2 MotorspoYamaha Br STK600 ACCR 0.000 0

#32 and #38 positions were changed due to photo finish
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

STK600 Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 13 19:48.633 1:30.530 25

2 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 13 20:34.322 1:33.124 20

3 96 Silvio FIORE SUI AMF Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 13 20:34.712 1:33.968 16

4 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:35.309 1:33.460 13

5 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:34.602 1:33.750 11

6 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 ACCR 13 20:43.972 1:34.147 10

7 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 13 20:51.835 1:35.046 9

8 8 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 13 20:54.761 1:34.690 8

9 58 Richard CAP CZE ACCR Cap Trans Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 13 21:20.737 1:36.595 7

10 22 Jan NOVOTNY CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 20:06.913 1:38.470 6

Noit Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team Gesslpower Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 18:37.189 DNF 1:31.910 0

DNF 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 9 14:59.951 DNF 1:37.344 0

DNF 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balaz Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 1 4:15.540 DNF 0

DNS 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup GT2 MotorspoYamaha Br STK600 ACCR 0.000 DNS 0

#261 - Drop of two positions due to overtaking under yellow flag
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

STK1000 Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 ACCR 14 20:40.778 1:27.334 25

2 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 ACCR 14 20:51.936 1:27.971 20

3 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Du STK1000 ACCR 14 21:00.654 1:29.171 16

4 321 David BOZIC SLO AMZS Yamaha Racing Team 321 Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 14 21:11.300 1:29.900 13

5 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 14 21:14.179 1:29.848 11
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

STK1000 Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 ACCR 14 20:42.966 1:27.655 25

2 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Du STK1000 ACCR 14 20:56.986 14.020 1:29.074 20

3 321 David BOZIC SLO AMZS Yamaha Racing Team 321 Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 14 21:07.539 24.573 1:29.401 16

4 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 14 21:14.940 31.974 1:29.681 13

Not Classified (75% = 10 Laps)

DNF 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 ACCR 1 2:23.204 DNF 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

SBK Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK ACCR 16 23:22.723 1:26.896 25

2 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK ACCR 16 23:36.480 13.757 1:27.591 20

3 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:08.319 45.596 1:29.392 16

4 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 16 24:14.361 51.638 1:30.023 13

5 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:16.857 54.134 1:29.513 11

6 66 Broz JIRI CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:51.624 1:28.901 1:30.106 10

7 44 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:53.306 1:30.583 1:32.292 9

8 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:56.920 1:34.197 1:32.540 8
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Grobnik, CRO) 23-25.08.2019

SBK Automotodrom Grobnik (4168 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK ACCR 16 23:36.328 1:27.354 25

2 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK ACCR 16 23:54.543 18.215 1:28.802 20

3 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 16 24:15.120 38.792 1:29.985 16

4 66 Jiri BROZ CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:25.895 49.567 1:30.461 13

5 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:33.548 57.220 1:30.103 11

6 44 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK ACCR 16 24:57.721 1:21.393 1:32.647 10

7 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK ACCR 15 23:40.887 1 Lap 1:33.407 9

Not Classified (75% = 12 Laps)

DNF 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK ACCR 3 4:28.241 DNF 1:27.360 0
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